FEATURES & BENEFITS:
o Digital Voice: 2400 bps MELPe/TWELP Vocoder
o Encryption: 56-bit for Data/Voice
o Low Cost: Hardware Installation
o Activation Keys: Unlock Functionality
o Low Power: 600 m W (HF), 200 mW (VHF) typ.
o Compact Size: 22 x 33 x 3.5 mm
OTHER SOFTWARE OPTIONS (DATASHEETS AVAILABLE):

* Contact RapidM for Datasheets
TC2 (Hardware only) TC2-04-M-M0-V06 Module: TC2 V4 SDM M0 (H/W)          V06
ORDERING INFORMATION STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION
2G ALE
3G ALE Fast Link Setup
3G ALE xDL Packet Data
Digital Voice 2400 bps
Encryption 56-bit
V/UHF Modem L1 (Wideband)
Hardware Activation (Required) TC2-04-HWAC-KEY Key: TC2 H/W Activation (required)
OTHER SOFTWARE OPTIONS* STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TC2-SW-O-2G-V06 SW MDL-2G ALE / MS 141B, App. A, B   V06
TC2-SW-O-3G-V06 SW MDL-3G ALE 4538 FLSU, Rad. Ctrl   V06
TC2-SW-O-3D-V06 SW MDL-3G ALE 4538  xDL Pckt Modem   V06
TC2-SW-O-DH-V06 SW MDL-SDVS 2400bps Vocoder, Modem   V06
TC2-SW-O-ED-V06 SW MDL-COMSEC 56bt HVM/xDL/Voc       V06
TC2-SW-O-L1-V06 SW MDL-L1 (VHF B≤24kHz ≤128kbps)     V06
HF Modem M1 Software Option
HF Modem M2 Software Option
HF Modem M3 Software Option
HF Modem M4 Software Option
TC2-SW-O-M1-V06 SW MDL-M1 (HF 110B, ISB, 110C 6kHz)  V06
TC2-SW-O-M2-V06 SW MDL-M2 (HF S4285, S4539  9600)    V06
TC2-SW-O-M3-V06 SW MDL-M3 (HF 110A, 4415  2400 )     V06
TC2-SW-O-M4-V06 SW MDL-M4 (HF MdM S4539 9600 bps)    V06
TC2 Eval. Kit (Carrier Card, Break-out Cable, PSU) TC2-EV-0000-SPC Bundle: TC2 Eval Kit (TC2 excl.)     V02
EVALUATION KIT* STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ENCRYPTION
KEY STORAGE
Up to 256 keys